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1610576 1 3/14/2025 1 X 10 7 956,463 2,049

1610576 1 2/13/2025 1 X 10 7 954,414 2,270

1610576 1 1/15/2025 1 X 10 7 952,144 4,466

1610576 1 12/13/2024 1 X 10 7 947,678 5,060

1610576 1 11/14/2024 1 X 10 7 942,618 7,939

1610576 1 10/14/2024 1 X 10 7 934,679 9,177

1610576 1 9/16/2024 1 X 10 7 925,502 14,837

1610576 1 8/14/2024 1 X 10 7 910,665 12,950

1610576 1 7/15/2024 1 X 10 7 897,715 14,592

1610576 1 6/13/2024 1 X 10 7 883,123 9,468

1610576 1 5/14/2024 1 X 10 7 873,655 7,015

1610576 1 4/15/2024 1 X 10 7 866,640 2,669

1610576 1 3/14/2024 1 X 10 7 863,971 673

1610576 1 2/13/2024 1 X 10 7 863,298 826

1610576 1 1/16/2024 1 X 10 7 862,472 2,825

1610576 1 12/13/2023 1 X 10 7 859,647 3,920

1610576 1 11/14/2023 1 X 10 7 855,727 9,385

1610576 1 10/13/2023 1 X 10 7 846,342 7,350

1610576 1 9/14/2023 1 X 10 7 838,992 9,072

1610576 1 8/14/2023 1 X 10 7 829,920 13,259

1610576 1 7/14/2023 1 X 10 7 816,661 734

1610576 1 6/23/2023 1 X 3 7 815,927 18,915

1610576 1 5/12/2023 1 X 10 7 797,012 7,018

1610576 1 4/13/2023 1 X 10 7 789,994 545

1610576 1 3/14/2023 1 X 10 7 789,449 252

1610576 1 2/13/2023 1 X 10 7 789,197 359

1610576 1 1/17/2023 1 X 10 7 788,838 1,794

1610576 1 12/14/2022 1 X 10 7 787,044 3,885

1610576 1 11/14/2022 1 X 10 7 783,159 4,456

1610576 1 10/14/2022 1 X 10 7 778,703 8,462

1610576 1 9/19/2022 1 X 1 7 770,241 12,863

1610576 1 8/12/2022 1 X 10 7 757,378 12,544

1610576 1 7/14/2022 1 X 10 7 744,834 14,134

1610576 1 6/14/2022 1 X 10 7 730,700 12,423



1610576 1 5/17/2022 1 X 3 7 718,277 9,327

1610576 1 4/14/2022 1 X 10 7 708,950 4,568

1610576 1 3/14/2022 1 X 10 7 704,382 2,390


